KWalu@ OUTDOOR ACCESSORIES

OUTDOOR - UMBRELLAS & TRASH
RECEPTACLES

Model:

Specifications:

List Price:

Model:

Specifications:

List Price:

Model:

Specifications:

List Price:

UMCBI1 - Concrete Umbrella Base — 55 LB Weight

19W

$820

19D

14H

55LBS

UMCB2 - Concrete Umbrella Base — 110 LB Weight

23W

$1152

23D

18H

110LBS

UMCT - Umbrella Canopy

108W

$1657

108D

96H

18LBS


https://www.kwalu.com/

